ASHFORD WHEELERS CYCLING CLUB

RETOEA OPEN 25 MILE TIME TRIAL svh

. | \;50Ni\““'
suﬁggy“Juae }7£ﬁ»1979 at '7.00 am
v Courae Q25/1
U;Ge; R.7.T.C,. Regulations

. A‘WAPQ)”

Fautest Tlme° Kemp MQﬂO“l‘l Trophy for one year plus £5.VO.

2nd" Paqtest ©£3,00 “"1st Handicap i ,£3,00 i{
3rd Fasrest '”’””"£2’OG*"f 2nd Handlcap 'gj:.a£2900{§_‘
Llofa bt SUBEAGOTEN | 314 “Hind Loap 'ﬂ}:fiai;oé‘?a
Fastest Lady £2,00 Fastest Juvenile £2,00
Fasfest Junior £2.00 Fastest Vet on Standard 92 OO

Fasieat team of three, Ashford Wheelers C.C. Medals.
: or«CIAL AWARDS DONAmED BY NICO SPORT U.X.

Fastest Juvenile" Jersey Value £9.50
Fastest Junior Shorts Value £9,50
Fastest Team Winter Hats Value £3,25-

'Fasteqt Vet. on age Standard Winter Hat Value £3 25

}ath to 8th 'Racing Caps Value O+75p

4th to 9th Handicap Raclng Caps Value:0,75p
Special Awards Donated. by MIKE PRICE of Cyclewise Hythe.

Fastest Time; Set of Wheel Covers Vaiaé'£6—ob.
.-;First-Handicap.Set.of Wheel Covers Value £6-00,
Fastest Lady. Set of Wheel Covers Valué'£6—00.
Timekeeper. B Parsons. San_ _Fairy Ann C i .
:Ass. Timekeeper. B.Pucknell. Ashford Wheelers ) 948
o 3, ‘Hendicaper. G.Haller. Thanet Road Club.
Event?Secretaryf B.PUCKNELL. 59. Upper Queens:Rd., Ashford, Kent.




Name

T.Cleghorn
L.Mason
J.Temple
T.Mills
D.Freeman
R.Wood
S.Buck
H.Wakefield

Miss C.Brouard

R.Crayford

P.Hughes
A.Nye
M.Strickland
N.Harris
N,Hay
R.Brimsted
S.Gendek
D.Laidlow
G.Mills(Mrs)
J.Holmes

A.Black
G.Horn
I.Stone
A.Sheather
R.Travers
E.Przyjemski
L.Winyard
M.McCullock
M.Watton
D.Crow

M.Price
R.Mills
A.Morris
J.Southernden
L.Maxted
E.McMillan
L.Coomber
D.Holt
R.Sissons
K.Playfoot

M.Carpenter
M.Kneller
T.Carpenter
G.Wilkins
P.MCVey
J.Salter
S.Carpenter
M.Adams
G.Somerset
P.Andrews

M.Groves
T.Collins
A.Brooks
J .Brooker
B.Dennis
J .Mann
S.Preston
K. BEvans
M.Duncan
A.Steinle

C1Ubo

. Ashford- Whlrs,

San Fairy Ann C.Ce
Ashford Whlrs,
V.T.T,A.(Kent)

Gravecsend C.C. vV 5,00 7.05
Astrord Whlrs 8,00 7.06
Wigmore C.C. 10,00 7,07
San iziry Ann C.C. V 12,20 7,08
Ashfcrd Whlrs. L 17.00 7.09
Gravesend C.C, . 1,15 710
Medwayv Velo Club V¥ 7:30 a1
Ashford Whlrs 9.30 7012
Folkestone & Dist. C.C. 11.30 7.13
Gravesend C.C. V 17.00 7.14
Archer R.C./Cutty Sark D'«00 7415
San Fairy Amn C.C, 8410 7,16
Ashford Whlrs. 9.45 7417
Wigmore C.C. vV 12.00 7.18
VT, Tale (Kent) L/V 33.20 7.19
Gravesend C.C. 4,00 7.20
Ashford Whlrs. 7010 7-21
Thanet R.C. .45 7,22
Gravesend C.C. V 11,00 7.23
Thanet R.C. V 13:15 7:24
Wigmore C.C. 5600 7,25
San Fairy Ann C.C, 8,30 7.26
Ashford Whlrs, V 10.50 7.27
San Fairy Ann C.C. 12.25 7.28
Wigmore C.C. V 16,30 7.29
Tranet R.C. 4,20 7.30
Ashford Whlrs. V 7.00 7.31
Thanet RoC. 10.00 7.32
Addiscombe C.C. V 12,00 7.33
Hastings & St. LeonardsV15.00 7.34
Thanet R.C. 5415 T'a35
Folkestone & Dist. C.C.V 8.00 7.36
Faversham C. &A.C. Vv 11.00 7,37
Thanet R.C. 132.00 7,38
Faversham C.& A.C. 13.45 7,39
Ashford Wwhlrs, 4,00 7,40
Hastings & St. LeonardsV 7.30 7.41
Thanet R.C, V 10,00 7.42
Hastings & St. Leonardsd11.00 7,43
San Fairy Ann C.C. V 15,00 7,44
Ashford WhlrS. vV 4.30 7045
Thanet R,C. 9.30 7.46
Hastings & St. Leonards 10.00 7,47
De Laune C.C. V 13.00 7.48
Faversham C.& A.C. V 17.50 7.49
Thanet R.C. 3.45 7,50
Ashford Whlrs. 6.30 7.5%
Gemini B.C. V 9.30 7.52
Hasting & St. Leonards 11,40 7.53
East. Grinstead C.C. Juvi4,30 7,54
Thanet R.C. 4,50 7.55
Gemini B,C. v 9.00 7.56
Thanet R.C. 10,30 7,57
Hasting & St. Leonards 12,00 7.58
Thanet R,C. "16.30 7.59
C.C.Orpingtan/Saba 4,00 8,00

H/C Start

Y 21,00 7,01
v 10.00 7.02

Juv 10,28 7.03

V 17.50 7.04



Name .

N.Reardon
A.Taylor

L .Broad

J .Heard

M. Thorogood
A.Cog
R.Holliday
M.Chambers
R.Ash
P.Woodman

P.Swetman
R.Jenkins

E.Mackey
D.Hook
C.Cowlard
K.Schrod
CesKuri
T.Spence
D.Maund

M.Waite
R.Ward
D.Leith
A.Griffiths
E,Hill
T.Luxford
P.Harknett
A.Budd
J.Clifford
M.Vowells

S.Watkins
N.Pucknell
M.Fitches
P.Evans
H.Miller
D.Wiggins
A.Ambrose
R.Christie
F.Ford
M.Ballard

M.Crow
A.Farmer
D.Tanner

M. Artis
A.Cochlin
A.Smith
B.Doherty
D.Roberts
D.Bellchamber
R.Murray

P.Cooper
D.Weaver
P.Elliot
J.Clark
K.Retallick
G.Law
Go.Latter

Club.

Thanet R.C,
Genini B.C,

San Fairy Ann C.C.
East Surrey R.C.
.C.Orpington/Saba

- kD 1
Thanet R.Cs

San Falry Ann C.C.

=

Hastings & St.Leonards

Medwat

YeloCllub
C.C.Orpington/Saba

East Surrey R.C.
Cambrian Whlrs,.

Mrs, S.Swetman_East Surrey R.C.
Medway Velo Club

Vv

L

H/C

6000
10.15
11,40
14900

5,00

745
10630
13,00
17.00

2645

700
10.30
11.00
13450

Folkegtone & Dist.C.C., V 5,00
London Fire Brigade C.C 9.15

Thanet R.C.

Medwey Velo Club
34 Nomad/C,P,Hart
VC Elan/Harry Perry

o
\

Hastings & St.Leonards

Sydenham Whlrs,

34 Nomads/C.P.Hart
Central Susseis C.C.
Finsbury Park C.C.

Woolwich C.C.

San Fairy Ann C.C,
Southborough & Dist. C.C.12,15

Thanet R.C.

San Fairy Ann C.C,

London
Ashford Whlrs,

San Fairy Ann C.C.
34 Nomads/€,P,Hart

Thanet R,€,

San Fairy Ann C.C.

C.C.Bexley

BEastbourne Rovefs
San Fairy Ann C.C.
C.C.Orpington/Saba

Thanet R.C,
Ashford Whlrs.

Central Sussex C.C.

V.C.Deal

Thanet R.C,
C.C.Bexley
Thanet R,C.

Eastbourne Rovers
San Fairy Ann C.C.

Thanet R.C,
Ashford Whlrs.

Addiscombe C.C.

Redmon C.C.
Polhiil CLf.
Bath Road Club
Thanet R.C.

Southborough & District-

v
i
Juv

\

S<gd<<gdg <<

<<

=< <<

10.45
13¢OO
15,50

2.40

6.30
9.25
11,00
13.00
5.45
7445
10,50

17 .40
1625

.. St Christophers 6,00

750
9 a2
1100
€.00
8.00
10,30
1245
20,00
SCL

6.45
9,45
11430
19.50
5.30
8,40
.45
13,00
23,00
3400

745
10,00
12.00
18.00

4,30

8,45

T1..00.
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e

COURSE Q25/1

Start opposite T.P.18., approximately 20 yds. south of

Headcorn railway bridge on A274. Proceed south through

Biddenden to London Beech (6m.406yds). Left through lane

and left at end onto A28. Proceed through High Halden and
Bethersden to turn at site of A.A.Box (Now removed) at

Gablehook (12m 349 yds). Retrace to London Beech to turn

at entrance to Beechwood Farm at St, Michaels (Tenterden)

(18m 1159 yds). Retrace to London Beech and keep left on

- A282 to Biddenden, Straight on A274 through Biddenden to

finish at T.P. at north west corner of Bletchenden Cross -

Roads (25m)

Plastic bedy numbers (Which must not be folded) will be
worn, Please allow time to collect them. They can be

exchanged for a cup of tea at the finish.

Parking facilities will be in a field close to the start

and finish area, look out for a marker.

No parking on the A274 or side roads please.

The Ashford Wheelers wish all riders a pleessant and

trouble free ride.



